
The Profiles Range  TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

MA length: 75

Please complete and email to admin@trecgb.com

by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Open Michelle Norris Cracker B21-00763 102 1 15 87

Graham Clack Finnegan B21-00278 83 2 15 68

Open Intermediate Michelle Norris Cracker B21-00763 108 1 15 93

Graham Clack Finnegan B21-00278 67 2 0 67

Intermediate Pam Wilson Tilly 83.5 1 4.5 79

Graham Clack Finnegan B21-00278 62 2 0 62

Novice Horse Maria Standen Angelina B21-01465 113.5 1 23.5 90

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 97.5 2 11.5 86

Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece R21-01553 94 3 7 87

Sue Horne Oathwaite Zahir Adham 86 4 4 82

Colette Emsley Chester 62 5 0 62

Julia Watts Makisamran E E 5 E

Cecilia Harrington Kizzy B21-00606 E E 15 E

Newcomer Maria Standen Angelina B21-01465 117 1 24 93

Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece R21-01553 114.5 2 20.5 94

Michelle East Buzz 96.5 3 9.5 87

Cecilia Harrington Kizzy B21-00606 88 4 15 73

Sue Horne Oakthwaite Zahir Adham 73 5 0 73

Sandra Tenneson Jack 70 6 4 66

Max Gayler Dougal 64.5 7 17.5 47

In Hand Kathleen Botting Golconda Prince B21-01530 106 1 19 87

Ann Watts Little Miss Maisie 83 2 15 68

Natalie Lawrence Brody 80 3 8 72

Fiona Richardson Maryss Octavia 74.5 4 10.5 64

Sarah Munro Azor Ahai 67 5 0 67

Paula Hynes Howen Thunder 62.5 6 11.5 51

Starters Fiona Richardson Maryss Octavia 84.5 2 6.5 78

Michelle East Buzz 85.5 1 13.5 72

Katie Brown Toffee 71 4 0 71

Katie Brown Buddy 75.5 3 6.5 69

Natalie Lawrence Brody 55.5 8 1.5 54

Jessica Perrolls Toffee 54 9 0 54

Donna Tims Inka 70.5 5 3.5 67

Hannah Lee Buddy 52 10 1 51

Maria Knight Spyder 63 6 0 63

Nicky Sauvarin Inka 60 7 0 60

Chloe Swan Sugar 60 7 0 60

Ellie Walford Sugar 60 7 0 60

Pairs Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 82 2 1 81

Pam Wilson Tilly

Louise Jarvis Justin Golden Fleece R21-01553

Maria Standen Angelina B21-01465 112 1 23 89

SETG28.11.21Sands Farm Arena TREC



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Turnabout Box

One Handed Corridor

Bridge

S Bend

Low
 Branches

Im
m

obility

Neckrein

Sidepass

HorseShoe Bending

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Michelle Norris B21-00763 Cracker 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 87 15 0 15 102 1

Graham Clack B21-00278 Finnegan 6 10 0 10 10 0 10 9 6 7 68 15 0 15 83 2



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open Intermediate

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback
Jum

p

Corridor

Bridge

S Bend

Low
 Branches

Im
m

obility

Neckrein

Sidepass

Turnabout Box

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Graham Clack B21-00278 Finnegan 2 0 7 10 10 7 10 10 2 9 67 0 0 0 67 2

Michelle Norris B21-00763 Cracker 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 93 15 0 15 108 1



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Intermediate

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Bridge

S Bend

Low
 Branches

Im
m

obility

Neckrein

Sidepass

Corridor

Ticket Punch

Horseshoe Bending

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Pam Wilson Tilly 0 10 10 10 10 10 3 10 9 7 79 0 4.5 4.5 83.5 1

Graham Clack B21-00278 Finnegan 0.0 9 6 7 10 10 0 10 10 0 62 0 0 0 62 2



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Novice Horse

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Corridor

Ticket Punch

Horseshoe Bending
Jum

p

Bridge

Neckrein

Im
m

obility

Low
 Branches

S Bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Maria Standen B21-01465 Angelina 7 10 10 7 9 10 7 10 10 10 90 15 8.5 23.5 113.5 1

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 6 7 10 7 9 10 10 10 7 10 86 10.5 1 11.5 97.5 2

Louise Jarvis R21-01553 Justin Golden Fleece 10 10 7 7 10 10 6 10 7 10 87 0 7 7 94 3

Sue Horne Oathwaite Zahir Adham 10 10 6 7 5 7 10 10 7 10 82 3.5 0.5 4 86 4

Colette Emsley Chester 0 7 10 7 1 10 0 10 7 10 62 0 0 0 62 5

Julia Watts Makisamran E 2 0 7 4 3 3 10 4 0 E 0 5 5 E E

Cecilia Harrington B21-00606 Kizzy 10 7 2 E 10 0 10 10 10 10 E 15 0 15 E E



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Newcomer

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Reinback

Horseshoe Bending
Jum

p

Turnabout Box

Neckrein

Im
m

obility

Low
 Branches

S Bend

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Maria Standen B21-01465 Angelina 10 6 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 93 15 9 24 117 1

Louise Jarvis R21-01553 Justin Golden Fleece 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 94 14.5 6 20.5 114.5 2

Michelle East Buzz 10 10 7 6 10 10 10 4 10 10 87 9.5 0 9.5 96.5 3

Cecilia Harrington B21-00606 Kizzy 10 10 7 10 10 10 6 7 3 0 73 15 0 15 88 4

Sue Horne Oakthwaite Zahir Adham 7 2 7 4 10 9 10 4 10 10 73 0 0 0 73 5

Sandra Tenneson Jack 10 0 2 9 6 6 10 7 6 10 66 0 4 4 70 6

Max Gayler Dougal 7 5 7 5 0 0 10 2 1 10 47 15 2.5 17.5 64.5 7



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: In Hand

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Reinback

Led Turnabout Box

Led Jum
p

Led Sidepass

Led Im
m

obility

Led Low
 Branches

Led S Bend

Led Bridge

Led Corridor

Led Ticket Punch

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

TROT

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Kathleen Botting B21-01530 Golconda Prince 6 10 9 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 87 11 8 19 106 1

Ann Watts Little Miss Maisie 0 10 2 0 10 10 10 10 10 6 68 15 0 15 83 2

Natalie Lawrence Brody 7 10 6 0 10 7 5 10 7 10 72 0 8 8 80 3

Fiona Richardson Maryss Octavia 10 10 1 7 10 8 1 10 7 0 64 10.5 0 10.5 74.5 4

Sarah Munro Azor Ahai 0 10 10 0 10 7 6 10 5 9 67 0 0 0 67 5

Paula Hynes Howen Thunder 6 0 6 0 10 4 5 10 10 0 51 11.5 0 11.5 62.5 6



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starters

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Turnabout Box

Horseshoe Bending

Neckrein

Ridden Im
m

obility

Low
 Branches

S Bend

Bridge

Corridor

Ticket Punch

Deductions for cirling PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Michelle East Buzz 10 10 7 7 10 0 6 2 10 10 72 13.5 0 13.5 85.5 1
Fiona Richardson Maryss Octavia 10 10 7 10 10 5 6 10 10 0 78 0 6.5 6.5 84.5 2
Katie Brown Buddy 7 10 7 0 10 4 5 9 7 10 69 2.5 4 6.5 75.5 3
Katie Brown Toffee 4 10 4 6 10 2 9 9 7 10 71 0 0 0 71 4
Donna Tims Inka 6 6 2 0 10 7 9 10 7 10 67 3.5 0 3.5 70.5 5
Maria Knight Spyder 10 10 0 0 10 0 8 5 10 10 63 0 0 0 63 6
Nicky Sauvarin Inka 2 10 7 0 10 5 0 9 7 10 60 0 0 0 60 7
Chloe Swan Sugar 5 10 7 6 10 4 10 0 7 1 60 0 0 0 60 7
Ellie Walford Sugar 0 10 7 0 10 5 10 6 7 5 60 0 0 0 60 7
Natalie Lawrence Brody 10 10 2 0 10 7 0 5 0 10 54 0 1.5 1.5 55.5 8
Jessica Perrolls Toffee 0 6 5 0 10 4 6 10 7 6 54 0 0 0 54 9
Hannah Lee Buddy 0 10 7 8 10 2 0 9 0 5 51 1 0 1 52 10



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Pairs

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Sands Farm Arena TREC 28.11.21 SETG

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Corridor

Sidepass

Neckrein

Im
m

obility

Low
 Branches

S Bend

Bridge

Turnabout Box
Jum

p

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Louise Jarvis R21-01553 Justin Golden Fleece 0 0 0 0 0 1

Maria Standen B21-01465 Angelina 3 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 89 15 8 23 112 1

Angela Rundle Silver Shadow 1 10 3 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 81 0 1 1 82 2

Pam Wilson Tilly 0 0 0 0 0 2


